RHEA TRAWLER 47

Caractéristiques

Longueur

Largeur

Tirant d'eau
Longueur hors tout
Poids

Capacité gasoil
Capacité d’eau
Motorisation
Puissance moteur maximum
Propulsion
Certification CE

Architectes

13 m

4,80 m

1,10 m
14,30 m

18 000 Kg
3000 litres
800 litres
bimoteur Diesel
2 x 350 cv
ligne d'arbre
B

Mortain - Mavrikios -
Chabaud



